
NAVARRO COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT

THE STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF NAVARRO

AFFIDAVIT

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared the following named

persons, and after being duly sworn, deposes and says: Honorable H.M. Davenport Jr., County Judge,
Honorable Jason Grant, Commissioner Pet. 1, Honorable Eddie Perry, Commissioner Pet. 2, Honorable

Eddie Moore, Commissioner Pet. 3, and Honorable David Brewer, Commissioner Pet. 4.

I, Jane McCollum, Navarro County Chief Deputy Treasurer, on this 22"^ day of December, 2025
present to the Navarro County Commissioners Court the Monthly Financial Report for the month

ending in October, 2025 and November, 2025 for the court to review and approved. This report is in

compliance with Section 114.026 of the Local Government Code, so therefore we hereby execute this

affidavit for publication.

With this signed affidavit. We the Commissioners Court of Navarro County, state that the requirements

of Subsection (C) have been met with the examination of this repo;

Signed and executed this 22"^^ day of December, 2025

Jason Grmh Commissioner Pet. 1

H.M. Davenpm,

Eddie Perry issioner Pet. 2

(ji)u——
Moore, Commissioner Pet. 3 David Brewer, Commissioner Pet. 4

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED TO BEFORE ME, this lO"' day of Novenihcr, 2025 by H.M.
Davenport Jr., Jason Grant, Eddie Perry, Eddie Moore, and David Brewer in their official capacities

as thee  Navarro County Commissioners Court.

^ * k o h

Am jherry Dowd, C^nty Clerk



NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS

REPORT OF CASH AND INVESTMENTS

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER. 2025

FUND

KGINNING

BALANCE RECEIPTS

BANK

INTEREST DtSB

TEX POOL TEX POOL TX CLASS

ENDING BEGINNING TEX POOL TEX POOL ENDING BEGINNING

BALANCE BAL DEPimi INTEREST BAL BAL

TX CLASS

TX CLASS TX CLASS ENDING

DEP/WD INTEREST BAL TOTAL

GENERAL

CSCD

JUVENILE

R-OOOCTW.

RSB - PCT1

R&B-PCT2

R4B-PCT3

R&B-PCT 4

HIDTA

KIDTA SZ

HIDTA FED

DEBT SVC

CAPIT>M.

SHERIFF/ST

SHERIFF/FED

D A. FORFEIT

HEAL1TH INS

ECON (%V

TRUST

LAKE TRUST

REV & CLRNG

PAYROLL

DISB

GO BOND

SPECIAL REV

ELECTION

A.R.PA.

TOTAL

INTEREST

EARNED

9.476.206.00

162.792.06

106.126 94

449.006.66

102.566.40

296.831.93

747,542.92

651.815.41

22.427.17

32,126.07

242,61072

172.508.66

3.593.35

134.123.72

186,614.66

178,710.25

499,386.78

1,414,618.53

246.06

1,204.996.84

17.672.80

110,636.28

102,939.10

1.013,769.80

412.803.51

4,652.81

17.749,186.42

2.803,619.43

51,958 82

76,277.00

24,569 41

61.955.66

61.955 81

62,250.94

61,955 66

333,249 82

69.439.56

17.468.52

6,380.25

435,091.40

1.646.625.50

5,742,653.09

37,124.00

28.44

27.66

^.63

16.89

43.22

140.87

126.72

4.61

6.44

523.22

37.96

0.74

27.56

38.76

36.42

94.00

67.27

345.59

21.15

207 86

84.82

16.78

1,424.22

4,553,778.44 7,763.170.99 4.213.130.63

164.167 83 50.611 49 114,903.80

60.847.82 121.583.78 9.420.25

30.000.00 443,668.69 2,666.19

150.864.38 13,664 57 3.445.51

236,756.33 120.074.63 95.3!».4S

243,201.61 566.733.12 81,574.22

220.802.74 493,095.05 94,445.61

333,249.82 22,431.78

1,155.00 30,977.51 2.094.06

312,573.50

190,015.14 2,693.80

3.594.09 12.765.82

134.151.28 64.99

188.653.42

1

4.684.SS 180,444.34 138.790.19

438.463.43 496.098.75 14.779.49

!i

-  I 2.655.98

15.212.61 1.419,810.48 | 1,123,508 36

117.646.61

1,112.288-96

245.11

1.204.998.84

1,646,625.50

5,628,096.30

441,377.09

14,174,556.58

17.640.07

225,538.66

102,960.25

1,010,684.56

412,688.33

2,669 50

15,528,977.93

417,626.85

7,559,860.79

4,213.130.63 4,133.29502

114.903.80

9,420.25

2,666.19

3,445.51

95.359.45 111,794.29

81.574.22 279,820.82

84.445.61 223,856.54

2,094.06

2,693.80

12,766.82

64.99

m 138.790.19
I

14.779.49

2,655.98

1.123,508.38 1,119.282.91

13,974.19 4.147,269.21

117.646 61

1,112.

37797 112.172.26

756.84 224.613.;

*

I  :

I'

16.123,570.63

165,515.29

131.004.03

446,334.88

17.110.08

215,434.08

929,074.22

812.154.04

22,431.78

33,071.67

312,573.50

192.708.94

16.3».91

134216.27

188,653.42

319234.53

510,876.24

2,655.98

7,559,860 79 6,720,798.85

3.784.16 1.123.0&.B7 3.666,385.91

117,891.72

-  - 2.317,287,82

17,640.07

225,53866

102,96025

1.010.684.56

412.888.33

835.9^.51

29.280,218.42

(439.378.00) 2291.89 415,663.16

{439,378.00) 22,131 11 6,303,551 96

CURRENT

MONTH

mjmm 61,565.33

Prepar Jane Mc

12/15/2025

um / Chief Deputy Treasurer Date


